

TOWN OF CLIFTON FORGE
ALLEGHANY COUNTY, VIRGINIA
CONTRACT #1 - RIVER ROAD WATER SYSTEM UPGRADES PROJECT
BID TABULATION
Wednesday, July 13, 2022 AT 3:00p.m. L.P.T
Thrasher Project #T10-11008

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	ATKINS EXCAVATING, INC. GREENVILLE, VA VA # 2705020707		WELLS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. VINTON, VA VA # 2705095257		AARON J. CONNER GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC. SALEM, VA VA # 2701005486		LITTLETON AND ASSOCIATES, INC. COVINGTON, VA VA # 2705039856	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID											
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization (Maximum 5% of total bid)	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,450.00	\$ 15,450.00
2	1	LS	Pre-Construction Video of Project Area	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	1	LS	Erosion & Sediment Control	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	5	EA	6" Valve Insertion	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
5	2	EA	Cut and Cap Existing 4" Water Line	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
6	560	LF	6" PVC C900 DR-14 Pipe (Open Cut)	\$ 125.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 64,400.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 92,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 67,200.00
7	126	LF	2" PE DR-7 Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 11,088.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,080.00
8	90	LF	1" PE DR-9 Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,750.00
9	2	EA	1" MJT Gate Valve Complete	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00
10	3	EA	2" MJT Gate Valve complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
11	5	EA	6" MJT Gate Valve complete	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
12	1	EA	2" Blow Off Assembly Complete	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
13	3	EA	5/8" Water Meter Setting complete	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
14	2	EA	2" Water Meter Setting complete	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
15	1	EA	2" Tie-in to new 2" Waterline complete	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
16	1	EA	4" Tie-in to new 6" Waterline complete	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
17	1	EA	6" Tie-in to Existing 6" Waterline complete	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
18	75	TN	2" HMA Overlay	\$ 450.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 46,500.00
19	300	LF	Asphalt Pavement Repair	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00
20	200	LF	Gravel Driveway/Road Repair	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00
21	25	TN	Incidental Stone	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,050.00
22	1	LS	Construction Stakeout	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
23	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 23,470.00	\$ 23,470.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	280,285.00	\$	292,850.00	\$	294,998.00	\$	309,000.00

THRASHER

155 Blue Angel Lane
 Beaver, WV 25813
 (304) 431-7800
 Fax: 425-0445.
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

